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Bearings

513401 FAG

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Thrust, Double acting, with spacer (FAG)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

B

Bl

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

450,000
645,000
500,000
155,000

38,000

150,000

FAG
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